
2021 REGIONAL MEETING SCHEDULE AND INFORMATION MASTER (Updated 8/18/21) 
 

  

DATE 
 

KSBA REGION 
 

REGIONAL CHAIRPERSON PHONE, EMAIL 
SUPERINTENDENT/ADMIN ASST. EMAIL 

SUPERINTENDENT/DISTRICT TIME/LOCATION and ACTIVITY 
DESCRIPTION 

8/31 
TUE.  
 

FIFTH 
 
 

 

Hannah Barnes 502-552-7828 
Anchorage Ind. 
drhannahbarnes@mac.com 
kelley.ransdell@anchorage.kyschools.us 
 

Kelley Ransdell 
Anchorage Ind. 
11400 Ridge Road 
Anchorage, KY  40223 
P: 502-245-8927 
 

5:30 ET Hospitality 
No Entertainment 
6:00 Dinner 
Celebration Barn  
2855 Fisherville Rd. Finchville 
$25 

9/7 
TUE. 

NORTHERN KY Megan Jones 859-866-0908 
Walton-Verona Ind. 
MJones@homewatchcaregivers.com 
matt.baker@wv.kyschools.us 
carrie.ryan@wv.kyschools.us 

Matt Baker 
Walton-Verona Ind. 
16 School Road 
Walton, KY  41094 
P: 859-485-4181 
 

5:30 ET Hospitality and entertainment 
6:00 Dinner 
Receptions Boone Room 
1379 Donaldson Hwy 
Erlanger, KY 
$35 

9/13 
MON.  
  

UPPER KY RIVER Dennis Smith 606-438-6804 
Hazard Ind. 
dennis.smith@hazrd.kyschools.us 
sondra.combs@hazard.kyschools.us 

Sondra Combs 
Hazard Ind. 
705 Main Street 
Hazard, KY  41071 
P: 606-436-3911 
 

5:30 PM ET Hospitality and entertainment 
6:00 Dinner 
Hazard High School Library  
157 Bulldog Ln 
Hazard, KY 
$20 

+9/21 
TUE. 

MIDDLE 
CUMBERLAND 

Cindy Price 606-875-2725 
Pulaski Co. 
clprice@twc.com 
patrick.richardson@pulaski.kyschools.us 
annette.cottrell@pulaski.kyschools.us 
Roxanna.bishop@pulaski.kyschools.us 
 

Patrick Richardson 
Pulaski Co. 
925 N. Main St. 
P.O. Box 1055 
Somerset, KY 42502 
P: 606-679-1123 
 

5:30 ET Hospitality and entertainment. 
6:00 Dinner 
Pulaski Co. HS Cafeteria 
511 East University Dr. 
Somerset, KY  
$23 
 

9/23 
THURS. 
 

CENTRAL KY James Sargent 502-604-0360 
Anderson Co. 
sargej52@gmail.com  
sheila.mitchell@anderson.kyschools.us 
marsha.rogers@anderson.kyschools.us 

Sheila Mitchell 
Anderson Co. 
1160 Bypass North 
Lawrenceburg, KY  40342 
P: 502-839-3406 
 

Information not finalized 

9/27 
MON. 

FIRST Shawn Smee 270-493-2127 
Murray Ind. 
smee875@gmail.com 
coy.samons@murray.kyschools.us 
belinda.taylor@murray.kyschools.us 
 

Coy Samons 
Murray Ind. 
208 South 13th Street 
Murray, KY 42071 
P: 270-753-4363 x1010 

5:30 CT Hospitality 
6:00 Dinner 
Murray High School 
1800 Sycamore St. 
Murray, KY 
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DATE KSBA REGION REGIONAL CHAIRPERSON PHONE, EMAIL 
SUPERINTENDENT/ADMIN ASST. EMAIL 

SUPERINTENDENT/DISTRICT TIME/LOCATION and ACTIVITY 
DESCRIPTION 

9/28 
TUE. 

SECOND Jeremy Luckett 270-880-8114 
Owensboro Ind. 
Jeremy.luckett@owensboro.kyschools.us 
matthew.constant@owensboro.kyschools.us 
Joanne.Evans@owensboro.kyschools.us 
 

Matthew Constant 
Owensboro Ind. 
450 Griffith Ave. 
Owensboro, KY 42301 
P: 270-686-1000 

6:00 CT Dinner 
Owensboro Board of Education – 2nd floor 
450 Griffith Ave 
Owensboro, KY  
 

10/19 
TUE. 

EASTERN KY 
SOUTH 

Bob Hutchison 606-367-2323 
Johnson Co. 
hutch23@foothills.com 
thom.cochran@johnson.kyschools.us 
valarie.blair@johnson.kyschools.us 

Thom Cochran  
Johnson Co. 
253 North Mayo Trail 
Paintsville, KY 41240 
P: 606-789-2530 

Information not finalized 

10/21 
THURS. 

FOURTH Diane Berry 502-348-6517 
Nelson Co.  
diane.berry@nelson.kyschools.us 
wes.bradley@nelson.kyschools.us 
carla.mckay@nelson.kyschools.us 
 

Wes Bradley 
Nelson Co.  
288 Wildcat Lane 
Bardstown, KY 40004 
P: 502-349-7000 

5:30 ET Hospitality 
6:00 Dinner 
The GO Center  
900 Nutter Dr. 
Bardstown, KY 

10/25 
MON.  
 

THIRD 
 

Debbie Hammers 270-791-2382 
Butler Co. 
iamkywoman@gmail.com 
Robert.Tuck@Butler.kyschools.us 
Shirley.Baize@Butler.kyschools.us 
 

Robert Tuck 
Butler Co. 
P.O. Box 339 
Morgantown, KY  42261 
P: 270-526-5624 
 

6:00 CT Dinner 
Morgantown Community Church Building 
2882 Bowling Green Rd. 
Morgantown, KY 
 
 

11/1 
MON. 

UPPER 
CUMBERLAND 

Brenda Rose 606-521-0888 
Whitley Co. 
Brenda.rose@whitley.kyschools.us 
john.siler@whitley.kyschools.us 
angie.griffith@whitley.kyschools.us 
Julie.osborne@whitley.kyschools.us 

John Siler 
Whitley Co. 
300 Main St. 
Williamsburg, KY 40769 
P: 606-549-7000 

5:30 ET Hospitality 
6:00 Dinner 
Whitley County HS 
350 Boulevard of Champions  
Williamsburg, KY 

11/4 
THURS. 

EASTERN KY 
NORTH 

Tammy Pruitt 606-465-4323 
Boyd Co. 
tammy.pruitt@boyd.kyschools.us 
bill.boblett@boyd.kyschools.us 
carolyn.chaney@boyd.kyschools.us 
 

Bill Boblett 
Boyd Co. 
1104 Bob McCullough Drive 
Ashland, KY  41102 
P: 606-928-4141 
 

5:30 ET Student Performance 
6:00 Dinner  
Boyd County HS 
14375 Lions Lane 
Ashland KY 
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